B.C.C.RAYON 2

RAY LIDNR.

21139341
21139473
21130255
21130010
21130482
21139121
21139546
21130008
21130176
21130009

NNNNNNNNDN N

21130857
21131020
21139003
21139001
21131437
21139511
21131038
21130512
21130013
21130644

NNNNNNNNNN

21131259
21131364
21130003
21131101
21130318
21130032
21139155
21131674
21139562

NNNNNNNNND

NAAM

Kevenaar&Laarhoven
Mevr.Snellen&zoon
Jan Boeijen

A.J. Stolzenbach
Rudy Peeters
Comb.de Groot
George&Frans Schenk
G. van Keulen

Mark de Groot

P.J. Netten

Mart Couwenberg
Pascal Sluyter

v. Beurden-de Kort
Comb.Halberstadt
Mark v d Heuvel
A.v.vugt en Kleinzn
Martie Tervelde

W. van Gelder
Harrie Verharen
Frank Boeijen

B. van Gelder

Ad Maas

Cees Brok

Tonnie Verhoeks

A. Meesters

Jack Bouwman
Comb.Netten

Roland Kop

Oetelaar & Houtdijk

—--ONAANGEWEZEN---
3-  3423.0
1- 3741.7
4-  3355.7
5- 3193.3
2- 3603.5
6- 2918.7
7- 2853.9
8- 2409.3
9- 2330.5

10- 2242.4
11- 1829.9
13- 1564.2
12- 1577.2
15- 1406.1
14- 1406.4
16- 1356.6
17- 1198.1
19- 838.4
18-  855.6
21-  780.3
20-  795.8
23-  516.9
24-  464.5
22- 610.1
25-  361.7
27-  274.6
28—  227.8
29-  190.3
26-  276.5

DUIFKAMPIOENEN RAYON 2

STAND VITESSE

STAND VITESSE

NR NAAM PLAATS
1 Jan Boeijen 'S-Hertogenbosch
2 Kevenaar&Laarhoven Den Bosch
3 A.J. stolzenbach 'S-Hertogenbosch
4 Rudy Peeters 'S-Hertogenbosch
5 Mevr.Snellen&zoon 'S-Hertogenbosch
6 Mevr.Snellen&zoon 'S-Hertogenbosch
7 Mevr.Snellen&zoon 'S-Hertogenbosch
8 Rudy Peeters 'S-Hertogenbosch
9 Jan Boeijen 'S-Hertogenbosch
10 Mevr.Snellen&zoon 'S-Hertogenbosch
11 Kevenaar&Laarhoven Den Bosch
12 Rudy Peeters 'S-Hertogenbosch
13 A.J. stolzenbach 'S-Hertogenbosch
14 Mevr.Snellen&zoon 'S-Hertogenbosch
15 comb.de Groot Den Bosch
16 A.J. stolzenbach 'S-Hertogenbosch
17 Mevr.Snellen&zoon 'S-Hertogenbosch
18 A.J. stolzenbach 'S-Hertogenbosch
19 Mevr.Snellen&zoon 'S-Hertogenbosch
20 Jan Boeijen 'S-Hertogenbosch
B.C.C.RAYON 2 STAND MIDFOND
RAY LIDNR. NAAM --ONAANGEWEZEN---
2 21130482 Rudy Peeters 1- 2627.5
2 21130010 A.J. Stolzenbach 2- 2604.5
2 21139341 Kevenaar&Laarhoven 3- 1981.4
2 21139473 Mevr.Snellen&zoon 4- 1949.1
2 21131020 Pascal Sluyter 6- 1604.8
2 21130255 Jan Boeijen 5- 1754.5
2 21131437 mark v d Heuvel 7- 1460.8
2 21130008 G. van Keulen 10- 1272.2
2 21131038 Martie Tervelde 11- 1263.5
2 21139546 George&Frans Schenk 9- 1303.3
2 21139121 comb.de Groot 8- 1316.4
2 21130009 P.J. Netten 12- 1199.5
2 21139003 v. Beurden-de Kort 13- 1099.0
2 21131364 Ad Maas 14- 942.1
2 21130176 Mark de Groot 16- 462.2
2 21139511 A.v.vugt en Kleinzn 15- 695.5
2 21131101 Tonnie Verhoeks 19- 383.6
2 21130318 A. Meesters 17- 430.9
2 21139155 comb.Netten 18- 393.8
2 21130003 cees Brok 22- 233.2
2 21130857 Mart Couwenberg 21- 236.7
2 21131259 B. van Gelder 20- 258.2
2 21130285 3.P.C. van de Kalle  23- 167.9
2 21139562 oetelaar & Houtdijk  24- 99.3
2 21139465 comb. Beset 25- 51.4

-AANGEWEZEN-
1- 2110.0
4- 1771.6
2- 2070.8
3- 1863.2
8- 1124.6
7- 1254.7
6- 1265.5
5- 1600.6
9- 1090.8

17-  500.7

12- 749.4

10- 1001.7

14- 622.4

11- 791.0

15- 614.6

16-  552.4

19-  475.3

13-  643.3

18-  488.9

24-  177.0

26- 143.6

20-  412.8

21- 317.2

29- 45.3

23- 180.9

27-  137.3

22- 183.5

25-  151.8

28- 53.6

RINGNR PRYZEN

81221989
61660059
81223070
85140602
81222424
73742629
83845083
85140628
71406559
85197668
84061601
85140663
81223074
81227502
84057047
71405861
81222406
71405857
83845086
81222391

B N N LY N, I SV, NV, RV, RV, o) NV, RN NV, NV, NV, BN e I N

1- 1623.

-AANGEWEZEN-

2- 1341.
3- 1242.
4- 1187.
5- 1046.
7-  882.
8-  832.
6-  922.
9-  792.
10-  732.

UV RAROONOO N~

11-
12-
15-
14-
13-
18-
16-
17-

19-

561.
489.
384.
417.
446.
183.
361.
250.

125.

o o owhANDONN

20- 95.

----TOTAAL----

1- 5533.0

2- 5513.3

3- 5426.5

4- 5056.5

5- 4728.1

6- 4173.4

7- 4119.4

8- 4009.9

9- 3421.3

10- 2743.1

11- 2579.3

12- 2565.9

13- 2199.6

14- 2197.1

15- 2021.0

16- 1909.0

17- 1673.4

18- 1481.7

19- 1344.5

20-  957.3

21-  939.4

22- 929.7

23- 781.7

24-  655.4

25-  542.6

26- 411.9

27-  411.3

28-  342.1

29-  330.1
PUNTEN
2676.1
2367.6
2127 .4
1947.2
1922.2
1849.7
1825.9
1782.2
1765.4
1759.3
1702.0
1673.3
1671.4
1667.2
1657.9
1652.1
1643.5
1513.6
1503.5
1477.5

----TOTAAL----

1- 4251.4

2- 3945.9

3- 3223.4

4- 3136.9

5- 2651.7

6- 2637.1

7- 2292.8

8- 2194.6

9- 2056.0

10- 2036.1

11- 1878.1

12- 1689.2

13- 1483.9

14- 1359.5

15- 908.9

16- 878.9

17-  744.9

18- 680.9

19-  393.8

20-  358.2

21-  331.7

22-  258.2

23-  167.9

24~ 99.3

25- 51.4



DUIFKAMPIOENEN RAYON 2
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NAAM

Rudy Peeters

A.J. Stolzenbach
Kevenaar&Laarhoven
Rudy Peeters

Rudy Peeters

A.J. Stolzenbach
Jan Boeijen
Mevr.Snellen&zoon
Rudy Peeters
Mevr.Snellen&zoon
Mevr.Snellen&zoon
Rudy Peeters

Rudy Peeters
Mevr.Snellen&zoon
Mevr.Snellen&zoon
Rudy Peeters

A.J. Stolzenbach
Mevr.Snellen&zoon
Mevr.Snellen&zoon
A.J. Stolzenbach

B.C.C.RAYON 2

RAY LIDNR. NAAM --ONAANGEWEZEN---
2 21139121 comb.de Groot 1- 2470.9
2 21139473 Mevr.Snellen&zoon 2- 2152.3
2 21139546 George&Frans Schenk 4- 1891.6
2 21139511 A.v.vugt en Kleinzn 3- 1971.0
2 21130857 Mart Couwenberg 5- 1836.8
2 21130176 Mark de Groot 7- 1411.6
2 21130009 P.J. Netten 6- 1449.4
2 21139003 v. Beurden-de Kort 8- 1286.8
2 21131437 Mark v d Heuvel 10- 798.3
2 21130003 cees Brok 12- 705.3
2 21139001 comb.Halberstadt 9- 865.7
2 21131101 Tonnie Verhoeks 13- 585.7
2 21130482 Rudy Peeters 15- 518.2
2 21139341 Kevenaar&Laarhoven 11- 717.1
2 21131674 Roland Kop 17- 402.0
2 21130013 Harrie Verharen 16- 502.8
2 21130255 Jan Boeijen 14- 521.1
2 21139155 comb.Netten 18- 250.6
2 21130211 Fr. Libregts 20- 86.2
2 21131364 Ad Maas 19- 87.3
2 21139503 A.P.de Groot & zn 21- 78.5
2 21130318 A. Meesters 23- 40.3
2 21130831 Henri wittens 22- 59.6
2 21130938 M. Beset Sr 24- 11.4
2 21131003 Frank van Oss -

STAND MIDFOND
PLAATS

'S-Hertogenbosch
'S-Hertogenbosch
Den Bosch

'S-Hertogenbosch
'S-Hertogenbosch
'S-Hertogenbosch
'S-Hertogenbosch
'S-Hertogenbosch
'S-Hertogenbosch
'S-Hertogenbosch
'S-Hertogenbosch
'S-Hertogenbosch
'S-Hertogenbosch
'S-Hertogenbosch
'S-Hertogenbosch
'S-Hertogenbosch
'S-Hertogenbosch
'S-Hertogenbosch
'S-Hertogenbosch
'S-Hertogenbosch

STAND DAGFOND

DUIFKAMPIOENEN RAYON 2

z
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NAAM

Comb.de Groot
Comb.de Groot
Comb.de Groot
Mevr.Snellen&zoon
Mevr.Snellen&zoon
George&Frans Schenk
comb.de Groot
Mevr.Snellen&zoon
Mevr.Snellen&zoon
Ccomb.de Groot
A.v.vugt en Kleinzn
A.v.vugt en Kleinzn
Mark de Groot
Comb.de Groot
Mevr.Snellen&zoon
Mevr.Snellen&zoon
Mart Couwenberg
Mark de Groot
Mevr.Snellen&zoon
Comb.de Groot

STAND DAGFOND
PLAATS

Den Bosch
Den Bosch
Den Bosch
'S-Hertogenbosch
'S-Hertogenbosch
Den Bosch
Den Bosch
'S-Hertogenbosch
'S-Hertogenbosch
Den Bosch
'S-Hertogenbosch
'S-Hertogenbosch
'S-Hertogenbosch
Den Bosch
'S-Hertogenbosch
'S-Hertogenbosch
'S-Hertogenbosch
'S-Hertogenbosch
'S-Hertogenbosch
Den Bosch

RINGNR PRYZEN

85140602
81223057
61660059
85188562
81213005
81223074
81221989
73742635
81816154
81222419
83845083
71406849
81222211
83845090
85197649
85140667
71405857
81227505
83845089
61659165

OOhwWhphwwbhuwwbhbhphpuuuhbho

1-
2-
3-
4-
6-
5-
8-
10-
7-
9-

1461.
1314.
1021.
912.
810.
867.
495.
460.
610.
489.

15-
13-
12-
16-
11-
14-
20~
17-
18-
19-

153.
317.
338.
117.
343.
223.

34.
100.

52.

43.

21-

20.

RINGNR PRYZEN
74042791
71406950
53540417
81227501
81222400
84056994
83816760
71406248
81222363
63639258
83845118
51844094
83845015
83816811
81227502
73700028
61659623
61659819
71406117
51845258

WNNWWNWNWRRARWwWADbwwbhpr,ou

-AANGEWEZEN-

NPORFRNNOOKOR W RwWoNUVITOWWOO
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Moo

PUNTEN
1918.6
1811.5
1737.0
1591.2
1556.1
1503.0
1454.0
1417.9
1416.2
1410.9
1391.3
1387.6
1365.0
1351.0
1334.0
1305.7
1305.3
1299.3
1286.8
1284.4
----TOTAAL----

1- 3932.

2-  3467.

3- 2912.

4- 2883.

5- 2647.

6- 2279.

7- 1945,

8- 1747.

9- 1408.

10- 1194.

11- 1019.

12- 902.

13-  857.

14-  834.

15- 745,

16- 726.

17- 555,

18-  351.

19-  138.

20-  131.

21- 78.

22~ 60.

23- 59.

24~ 11.
PUNTEN
1663.8
1403.3
1396.6
1344.1
1265.7
1176.1
1165.8
1145.2
1136.0
1125.9
1038.0
999.3
958.5
949.1
948.5
930.4
924.4
896.7
879.7
858.4



B.C.C.RAYON 2 STAND OVERNACHTFOND

RAY LIDNR. NAAM --ONAANGEWEZEN--- -AANGEWEZEN- ----TOTAAL----
2 21130003 cees Brok 1- 2700.2 1- 1893.3 1- 4593.5
2 21131674 Roland Kop 2- 1784.7 5- 834.7 2- 2619.4
2 21139001 comb.Halberstadt 5- 1329.4 2- 1094.1 3-  2423.5
2 21139155 Comb.Netten 3- 1457.4 6-  820.5 4- 2277.9
2 21139546 George&Frans Schenk 4- 1332.5 3- 935.2 5- 2267.7
2 21131101 Tonnie Verhoeks 8- 928.6 4- 861.0 6- 1789.6
2 21139562 oetelaar & Houtdijk 6- 1130.3 7-  633.2 7- 1763.5
2 21130019 Tjeu de Bekker 7- 1083.1 8- 607.7 8- 1690.8
2 21139503 A.P.de Groot & zZn 9- 765.8 9-  249.0 9- 1014.8
2 21131020 Pascal Sluyter 10-  469.4 10- 234.7 10- 704.1
2 21139121 comb.de Groot 11- 281.3 11- 140.7 11- 422.0
2 21130148 Giovanni van Osch 12- 276.8 12- 138.5 12- 415.3
2 21130285 3.P.C. van de Kalle 13- 233.4 - 13-  233.4
2 21130255 Jan Boeijen 15-  125.0 13- 62.5 14-  187.5
2 21130013 Harrie Verharen 14- 153.1 - 15- 153.1
2 21130938 M. Beset Sr 16- 125.0 - 16- 125.0
2 21139465 comb. Beset 17- 46.9 - 17- 46.9

DUIFKAMPIOENEN RAYON 2 STAND OVERNACHTFOND

NR  NAAM PLAATS RINGNR PRYZEN PUNTEN
1 Cees Brok 'S-Hertogenbosch 43448529 3 1070.1
2 Roland Kop Den Bosch 74043095 3 1057.0
3 Roland Kop Den Bosch 74043088 3 1048.5
4 George&Frans Schenk Den Bosch 64021008 3 1009.5
5 Comb.Halberstadt 'S-Hertogenbosch 51485782 3 967.9
6 Cees Brok 'S-Hertogenbosch 43445463 3 922.7
7 Comb.Halberstadt 'S-Hertogenbosch 61660102 3 912.0
8 Roland Kop Den Bosch 74043062 3 903.5
9 Cees Brok 'S-Hertogenbosch 43445444 2 894.7

10 Roland Kop Den Bosch 64020929 2 792.1

11 cCees Brok 'S-Hertogenbosch 84057126 2 775.0

12 cCees Brok 'S-Hertogenbosch 63639144 2 709.7

13 Comb.Halberstadt 'S-Hertogenbosch 81221940 2 700.5

14 Roland Kop Den Bosch 64020926 2 680.7

15 oetelaar & Houtdijk vught 64033451 2 662.5

16 Comb.Netten Den Bosch 64021196 3 652.1

17 Tjeu de Bekker 'S-Hertogenbosch 84059970 3 651.9

18 comb.Halberstadt 'S-Hertogenbosch 81221931 2 639.7

19 Roland Kop Den Bosch 54009142 3 639.6

20 cCees Brok 'S-Hertogenbosch 83844913 2 628.3
B.C.C.RAYON 2 STAND JONG

RAY LIDNR. NAAM --ONAANGEWEZEN--- -AANGEWEZEN- ----TOTAAL----
2 21130018 Irving van 0Oss 2- 1743.1 1- 813.3 1- 2556.4
2 21139121 comb.de Groot 1- 1880.0 2-  673.3 2- 2553.3
2 21130857 Mart Couwenberg 5- 1550.6 5- 517.1 3- 2067.7
2 21130176 Mark de Groot 3- 1735.8 8- 308.8 4- 2044.6
2 21130008 G. van Keulen 4- 1679.3 7- 315.6 5- 1994.9
2 21130482 Rudy Peeters 6- 1343.0 4- 594.2 6- 1937.2
2 21131437 mark v d Heuvel 7- 1069.7 3-  618.1 7- 1687.8
2 21139001 comb.Halberstadt 9- 814.3 13- 168.2 8- 982.5
2 21130013 Harrie Verharen 10- 717.6 9- 226.7 9- 944.3
2 21139155 Comb.Netten 13- 541.4 6- 399.0 10- 940.4
2 21139341 Kevenaar&Laarhoven 8- 849.6 17- 11.8 11- 861.4
2 21139511 A.v.vugt en Kleinzn 11- 670.8 11- 182.5 12-  853.3
2 21130644 Frank Boeijen 16- 396.3 10-  218.7 13- 615.0
2 21130003 cees Brok 12- 579.1 - 14- 579.1
2 21130019 Tjeu de Bekker 15- 397.8 12- 177.6 15- 575.4
2 21130255 Jan Boeijen 14- 441.4 16- 35.3 16- 476.7
2 21139546 George&Frans Schenk 17- 361.3 15- 44 .4 17- 405.7
2 21139473 Mevr.Snellen&zoon 18- 280.5 - 18- 280.5
2 21139003 v. Beurden-de Kort 20-  155.6 14- 53.3 19- 208.9
2 21131038 Martie Tervelde 19- 201.0 - 20- 201.0
2 21130010 A.3J. stolzenbach 21- 36.8 - 21- 36.8



DUIFKAMPIOENEN RAYON 2 STAND JONG
NR NAAM PLAATS
1 cComb.de Groot Den Bosch
2 Comb.de Groot Den Bosch
3 comb.de Groot Den Bosch
4 cComb.de Groot Den Bosch
5 1Irving van 0Oss Engelen
6 Comb.de Groot Den Bosch
7 Mart Couwenberg 'S-Hertogenbosch
8 Comb.de Groot Den Bosch
9 Comb.de Groot Den Bosch
10 Irving van Oss Engelen
11 1Irving van Oss Engelen
12 Mark de Groot 'S-Hertogenbosch
13 Irving van 0Oss Engelen
14 Comb.de Groot Den Bosch
15 Mart Couwenberg 'S-Hertogenbosch
16 1Irving van Oss Engelen
17 1Irving van Oss Engelen
18 comb.de Groot Den Bosch
19 Rudy Peeters 'S-Hertogenbosch
20 cComb.de Groot Den Bosch

B.C.C.RAYON 2

STAND FOND JONG

RINGNR PRYZEN

94071734
94071703
93938832
91020083
91025045
93938845
91019835
94071720
93938827
91025016
91024985
94071811
91024995
94071741
94071963
91024964
91025024
93938836
91019065
94071749

NANNNWWWWARARWAWWWWWWAESS

1-
2-
3-
5_

1073.
482.
381.
221.

RAY LIDNR. NAAM --ONAANGEWEZEN---
2 21130018 Irving van Oss 1- 1855.8
2 21139121 comb.de Groot 2- 1353.1
2 21139546 George&Frans Schenk 5- 693.4
2 21130482 Rudy Peeters 4-  696.3
2 21130857 Mart Couwenberg 3- 796.8
2 21130003 cees Brok 7- 337.6
2 21130644 Frank Boeijen 6- 375.0
2 21130008 G. van Keulen 8- 302.2
2 21139003 v. Beurden-de Kort 9- 242 .4
2 21139511 A.v.vugt en Kleinzn 10- 154.3
2 21130255 Jan Boeijen -

2 21130019 Tjeu de Bekker -

DUIFKAMPIOENEN RAYON 2

STAND FOND JONG

7-
4-
6-
8-

RINGNR

91025041
91025026
91024927
91024987
91024976
91025016
91025017
91025059
91024750
91024946
94071707
91024958
91025009
91024948
91025050
91025058

117.
250.
187.

37.

PRYZEN

NR  NAAM PLAATS

1 1Irving van Oss Engelen

2 1Irving van 0ss Engelen

3 1Irving van 0Oss Engelen

4 Irving van Oss Engelen

5 1Irving van 0Oss Engelen

6 Irving van Oss Engelen

7 1Irving van 0ss Engelen

8 1Irving van Oss Engelen

9 1Irving van Oss Engelen
10 Irving van Oss Engelen
11 Comb.de Groot Den Bosch
12 1Irving van Oss Engelen
13 Irving van 0Oss Engelen
14 1Irving van Oss Engelen
15 1Irving van 0ss Engelen
16 Irving van Oss Engelen
17 Comb.de Groot Den Bosch
18 1Irving van Oss Engelen
19 1Irving van Oss Engelen
20 cComb.de Groot Den Bosch

94071740
91025022
91024992
94071703

NWWNNNNNWWNNNNWWWWwwwhS

-AANGEWEZEN-

LvNOONVTW

o

PUNTEN

1388.
1234.
1211.
1147.
1139.
1130.
1107.
1104.
1099.
1081.
1019.
986.
970.
952.
929.
920.
920.
873.
866.
857.

NOUVIUVIOUVTARNNWANONWORNR

----TOTAAL----

1

PUNTEN

1309.
1231.
1182.
1170.
1074.
991.
966.
936.
931.
892.
864.
839.
794.
781.
728.
726.
725.
724.
715.
684.

RFOWNN®OXRONORNRAROIROARO

1- 2929.
2- 1835.
3- 1075.
4-  917.
5-  914.
6-  587.
7-  562.
8- 302.
9-  280.
0- 154,

WWNUVooONO RO



B.C.C.RAYON 2 STAND NATOER

RAY LIDNR. NAAM --ONAANGEWEZEN--- -AANGEWEZEN- ----TOTAAL----
2 21139473 Mevr.Snellen&zoon 2- 3000.0 1- 2501.7 1- 5501.7
2 21130482 Rudy Peeters 1- 3040.6 2- 2314.9 2- 5355.5
2 21130857 Mart Couwenberg 3- 2612.8 4- 1331.1 3- 3943.9
2 21130018 Irving van Oss 8- 1953.3 3- 1580.2 4- 3533.5
2 21139121 comb.de Groot 5- 2197.7 6- 1150.5 5- 3348.2
2 21139546 George&Frans Schenk 7- 2085.2 8- 1143.6 6- 3228.8
2 21130008 G. van Keulen 10- 1940.1 5- 1195.7 7- 3135.8
2 21139341 Kevenaar&Laarhoven 6- 2103.2 9- 1012.5 8- 3115.7
2 21130010 A.3J. Sstolzenbach 9- 1946.6 7- 1146.1 9- 3092.7
2 21139003 v. Beurden-de Kort 4-  2547.9 12- 532.4 10- 3080.3
2 21130176 mark de Groot 11- 1476.1 11- 738.7 11- 2214.8
2 21130255 Jan Boeijen 13- 1191.8 10- 764.8 12- 1956.6
2 21131437 mark v d Heuvel 12- 1420.9 14- 391.1 13- 1812.0
2 21131259 B. van Gelder 14- 1045.6 13- 461.9 14- 1507.5
2 21131020 pascal Sluyter 16- 765.6 16-  290.5 15- 1056.1
2 21130009 P.J. Netten 17-  753.5 19- 92.6 16-  846.1
2 21130003 cees Brok 21-  475.9 15- 366.0 17-  841.9
2 21139511 A.v.vugt en Kleinzn 15- 769.9 22- 43.4 18-  813.3
2 21139001 comb.Halberstadt 19-  625.2 17- 175.4 19- 800.6
2 21130374 L. van Gelder 18-  658.5 24- 36.8 20-  695.3
2 21131038 Martie Tervelde 20- 527.1 18-  148.2 21- 675.3
2 21139155 Comb.Netten 22-  434.5 21- 49.2 22-  483.7
2 21130005 Frans van Herpen 25- 124.1 20- 72.9 23- 197.0
2 21130318 A. Meesters 23- 188.1 - 24- 188.1
2 21130017 Raphael de wolf 24- 139.4 23- 41.5 25- 180.9
2 21139562 oetelaar & Houtdijk - - -

DUIFKAMPIOENEN RAYON 2 STAND NATOER

NR NAAM PLAATS RINGNR PRYZEN PUNTEN
1 Mevr.Snellen&zoon 'S-Hertogenbosch 73742635 6 2679.5
2 Mevr.Snellen&zoon 'S-Hertogenbosch 81222400 7 2465.7
3 Mevr.Snellen&zoon 'S-Hertogenbosch 71406117 6 2273.7
4 Rudy Peeters 'S-Hertogenbosch 85140644 7 2203.0
5 Mevr.Snellen&zoon 'S-Hertogenbosch 71406118 5 2151.7
6 Rudy Peeters 'S-Hertogenbosch 85140602 6 2119.3
7 Mevr.Snellen&zoon 'S-Hertogenbosch 73742629 5 2118.2
8 Mevr.Snellen&zoon 'S-Hertogenbosch 81227502 6 2069.2
9 1Irving van Oss Engelen 91024987 4 1823.8

10 Irving van Oss Engelen 91024958 4 1780.5

11 Rudy Peeters 'S-Hertogenbosch 81816154 6 1746.0

12 Irving van 0Oss Engelen 91024995 4 1744.7

13 Rudy Peeters 'S-Hertogenbosch 91019036 6 1743.7

14 Irving van 0ss Engelen 91024950 4 1704.4

15 Rudy Peeters 'S-Hertogenbosch 85188562 6 1614.4

16 Mevr.Snellen&zoon 'S-Hertogenbosch 71406208 6 1571.4

17 Mevr.Snellen&zoon 'S-Hertogenbosch 85197682 4 1549.1

18 Mevr.Snellen&zoon 'S-Hertogenbosch 85197670 4 1465.4

19 v. Beurden-de Kort Haarsteeg 84061286 5 1465.2

20 Rudy Peeters 'S-Hertogenbosch 91019057 5 1449.9



B.C.C.RAYON 2

RAY LIDNR.

21139121
21130482
21139473
21139546
21139341
21130857
21130010
21130008
21130255
21130176

NNNNNNNNDN N

21131437
21130018
21139003
21130003
21139511
21139001
21130009
21131020
21139155
21131038

NNNNNNNNNN

21131101
21131674
21130013
21131259
21131364
21130019
21139562
21130644
21130512
21130318

NNNNNNNNN N

DUIFKAMPIOENEN RAYON 2

z
)

NAAM

NAAM --ONAANGEWEZEN---
Comb.de Groot 1- 12418.1
Rudy Peeters 2- 11829.1
Mevr.Snellen&zoon 3- 11123.6
George&Frans Schenk 4- 10521.2
Kevenaar&Laarhoven 5- 9074.3
Mart Couwenberg 6- 8863.6
A.J. Stolzenbach 7- 7781.2
G. van Keulen 8- 7603.1
Jan Boeijen 10- 7389.5
Mark de Groot 9- 7416.2
Mark v d Heuvel 12- 6156.1
Irving van 0ss 15- 5552.2
v. Beurden-de Kort 11- 6908.9
Cees Brok 16- 5495.8
A.v.vugt en Kleinzn 14- 5618.1
Comb.Halberstadt 17- 5040.7
P.J. Netten 13- 5644.8
Pascal Sluyter 18- 4404.0
Comb.Netten 19- 3305.5
Martie Tervelde 20- 3189.7
Tonnie Verhoeks 21- 2508.0
Roland Kop 22- 2377.0
Harrie Verharen 23- 2229.1
B. van Gelder 24- 2099.6
Ad Maas 26- 1546.3
Tjeu de Bekker 28- 1480.9
Oetelaar & Houtdijk 27- 1506.1
Frank Boeijen 25- 1551.6
W. van Gelder 31- 838.4
A. Meesters 29- 1021.0

PLAATS

-AANGEWEZEN-
3- 5725.0
2- 6218.0
1- 6776.0
4- 5524.5
5- 4493.3
9- 3621.4
6- 4350.7
7- 4034.3
8- 3850.1

11- 3452.5

13- 3066.1

10- 3466.8

16- 2091.7

12- 3440.8

17- 1874.0

15- 2382.6

19- 1578.7

14- 2573.8

20- 1553.0

21- 1416.0

18- 1584.7

22- 1329.7

23-  938.8

28-  605.5

24-  873.9

25-  785.3

26- 686.8

29-  583.2

27-  643.3

30-  451.1

ASDUIF OUD (VIT-MID-EFD-OFD-NAT)

RINGNR PRYZEN

Rudy

Mevr.
Mevr.
Mevr.
Mevr.
Mevr.

Mevr.
Mevr.
Rudy

Mevr.

OoOoNOUVITA WNERE

Mevr.
Rudy
Rudy
Rudy
Mevr.
Rudy
Mevr.
Mevr.

Peeters

Snellen&zoon
Snellen&zoon
Snellen&zoon
Snellen&zoon
Snellen&zoon

Kevenaar&Laarhoven

Snellen&zoon
Snellen&zoon
Peeters

Snellen&zoon

Jan Boeijen

Snellen&zoon
Peeters
Peeters
Peeters
Snellen&zoon
Peeters
Snellen&zoon
Snellen&zoon

DUIFKAMPIOENEN RAYON 2

z
)

NAAM

Irving van 0ss
Irving van 0ss
Irving van 0ss
Irving van 0ss
Ccomb.de Groot
Ccomb.de Groot
Irving van 0ss
Irving van 0ss
Irving van 0ss
Irving van 0ss
Irving van 0ss
Irving van 0ss
Comb.de Groot
Irving van 0ss
Rudy Peeters

Comb.de Groot
Irving van 0ss
Irving van 0ss
Irving van 0ss

OoOoONOOUVTAWNE

Mart Couwenberg

'S-Hertogenbosch
'S-Hertogenbosch
'S-Hertogenbosch
'S-Hertogenbosch
'S-Hertogenbosch
'S-Hertogenbosch
Den Bosch

'S-Hertogenbosch
'S-Hertogenbosch
'S-Hertogenbosch
'S-Hertogenbosch
'S-Hertogenbosch
'S-Hertogenbosch
'S-Hertogenbosch
'S-Hertogenbosch
'S-Hertogenbosch
'S-Hertogenbosch
'S-Hertogenbosch
'S-Hertogenbosch
'S-Hertogenbosch

85140602
81227502
81222400
73742635
73742629
83845083
61660059
71406117
71406118
81816154
83845090
81221989
81222406
85188562
81213005
85140628
83845086
85140644
85197649
81222424

ASDUIF JONG (ING-FJG-NAT)

PLAATS

Engelen

Engelen

Engelen

Engelen

Den Bosch

Den Bosch
Engelen

Engelen

Engelen

Engelen

Engelen

Engelen

Den Bosch
Engelen
'S-Hertogenbosch
Den Bosch
Engelen

Engelen

Engelen
'S-Hertogenbosch

17
15
15
14
14
12
12
13
13
15
12
11
11
14
13
14
17
12
11
10

RINGNR PRYZEN

91025016
91024987
91025026
91024995
93938836
94071703
91024941 1
91024958
91024948
91025045
91024976
91024946
93938827
91025058
91019036
94071727
91024933
91024947
91025050
94071963

NOOOOANAONOANOANO0NNN O

GENERAAL (VIT-MID-EFD-OFD-JNG-FJG-NAT)

----TOTAAL----

1- 18143.1

2- 18047.1

3- 17899.6

4- 16045.7

5- 13567.6

6- 12485.0

7- 12131.9

8- 11637.4

9- 11239.6

10- 10868.7

11- 9222.2

12- 9019.0

13- 9000.6

14- 8936.6

15- 7492.1

16- 7423.3

17- 7223.5

18- 6977.8

19- 4858.5

20- 4605.7

21- 4092.7

22- 3706.7

23- 3167.9

24- 2705.1

25-  2420.2

26- 2266.2

27- 2192.9

28- 2134.8

29- 1481.7

30- 1472.1
PUNTEN
5985.1
5913.7
5564.1
5117.3
5040.5
4844.7
4768.6
4742.7
4510.9
4510.8
4483.3
4130.1
4116.0
4103.0
3970.3
3949.2
3782.2
3741.8
3708.2
3662.7
PUNTEN
3490.2
3063.6
2928.0
2714.8
2696.5
2693.4
2651.6
2619.7
2592.5
2506.7
2488.0
2451.7
2370.4
2310.8
2304.4
2302.2
2280.3
2264.0
2222.2
2187.7



